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05-
0655

08-
0806

JAMES WILLIAM CULPEPPER

VS.

KAREN MARIE (CULPEPPER) FLOOD

DISPOSITION:

D & M PROPERTIES, LLP

VS.

OOLTEWAH PROVIDENCE, LLC;

TRAVIS H. FULLER; DAVID S. PRESLEY;
JIM HOLLEMAN; ANDREA M. FULLER; and

JULIANA PRESLEY

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

TRACY COX

LISA Z. BOWMAN
MOTION FOR DEFAULT AND
TO SET

R. DEE HOBBS

NANCY A. COGAR

1) MOTION REQUESTING
SUBSTITUTION OF PLAINTIFFE

2) MOTION FOR SCHEDULING
CONFERENCE AND ORDER

ROBYN J. ASKEW
JOHN J. BRITTON
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11- JAVIER ALVAREZ ) RANDALL D. LARRAMORE
0840 ) ERIC BURNETTE
)
)
VS. )
)
)
)
CRYSTAL ALVAREZ ) MEGAN C. ENGLAND
) MOTION TO SET
)
)
DISPOSITION:
13- JOHN FULLER and BRANDY SPURGIN
0599 ELIZABETH FULLER
VS.

COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK,
and NORTH AMERICAN CO. FOR LIFE
and HEALTH INSURANCE

SCOTT N. BROWN, JR.
DANIEL M. STEFANIUK
JOSEPH ALAN JACKSON, 11
MOTION TO DISMISS FIRST
AMENDED COMPLAINT
ROBERT E. BOSTON

TERA RICA MURDOCK

PAUL F. HEATON

BRYAN J. CAHILL

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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13-
0604

13-
0612

ROBERT L. BROWN

VS.

HERMAN C. WALKER, OMA C.
WALKER a/k/a ONA WALKER,
ALLICE CONWAY

DISPOSITION:

DOLLAR GENERAL CORPORATION
(Consolidated with 13-0622)

VS.

ROBERT M. COOK

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N

JOHN C. CAVETT, JR.
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT

NATHANIEL GOGGANS

JENNIFER S. WHITE
PATRICIA E. LENAGHAN
MOTION TO CONTINUE

CARMEN Y. WARE
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13- MARK SIEDLECKI
0615
VS.
CARL LEVI
DISPOSITION:
13- ROBIN RUBEN FLORES
0631
VS.

KEITH CELEBREZZE

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

STUART F. JAMES

JOHN C. CAVETT, JR.
MOTION TO SET HEARING FOR
MOTION FOR SUMMARY
JUDGMENT

PRO SE

1) MOTION FOR SUMMARY
JUDGMENT (FILED 11/6/14)

2) SECOND MOTION TO DEEM
REQUEST FOR ADMISSIONS
ADMITTED

3) SECOND MOTION TO COMPEL
RESPONSE TO
INTERROGATORIES AND
REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION

4) MOTION TO DISMISS SECOND
AMENDED COUNTER-
COMPLAINT AND FOR
JUDGMENT ON PLEADINGS

PRO SE



MOTION DOCKET DECEMBER 1, 2014 CHANCERY COURT PART 1 PAGE -5-

14-
0017

14-
0089

JOSEPH CRABTREE
VS.

CAR-D-NEL, INC. & HARTFORD

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
INSURANCE COMPANY OF THE MIDWEST )
)
)

DISPOSITION:

JAMES C. MORRISON, JR. and
SHELLY L. MORRISON

VS.

DENNIS S. HENDRIX and
STACI L. FITZSIMMONS

VS.

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

JONATHAN MCBEE, CREATIVE PROPERTY)
SERVICES, LLC, and THOMAS COMPANIES )
INC. )

DISPOSITION:

JOSHUA R. WARD
MOTION TO COMPEL DISCOVERY

BLAIR BENNINGTON CANNON

BUDDY B. PRESLEY, JR.

GERARD M. SICILIANO
MOTION TO AMEND THIRD-PARTY
COMPLAINT

HANNAH C. STOKES
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14-
0178

14-
0242

PAMELA MCNABB

VS.
K3D PROPERTY SERVICES, LLC,
d/b/a PAINTER READY

VS.

JOHN BALLINGER and BUSINESS
OWNERS BENEFITS, LLC, d/b/a CUSTOM
INSURANCE SOLUTIONS and
RIVERPOINT INSURANCE COMPANY

DISPOSITION:

CHRISTINE YUAN

VS.

DEBORAH T. EVANS, DEBORAH T.
EVANS AS EXECUTOR OF THE ESTATE
OF WILMA ANN HUFFMAN TUNSBERG,
MARK WITT, and WITT HOME
INSPECTIONS, LLC

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

CARSON ROYAL

JOHN G. HUISMAN
2) MOTION TO AMEND THIRD
PARTY COMPLAINT

RICHARD R. CLARK, JR.

1) MOTION TO DISMISS FOR
LACK OF SUBJECT MATTER
JURISDICTION

RONALD J. BERKE

PRO SE

MARCIE KIGGANS BRADLEY
MOTION TO COMPEL DISCOVERY
RESPONSES
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14- ISAAC TIUERINA VALERIE W. EPSTEIN
0269 MOTION FOR ENTRY OF DEFAULT
AGAINST DEFENDANT NEWMAN
VS.

INVESTOR REAL ESTATE SERVICES,
LP; NEELD J. MESSLER, Il
JOHN A. SANTERO, PETER B. NEWMAN

THOMAS E. SMITH
JOHN R. HEGEMAN
PRO SE

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
14- LESLIE SANDIDGE JAMES D. PURPLE, SR.
0426 MOTION TO RESET CASE FOR
FINAL HEARING
VS.

DOMINICK HAVEN KEITH A. BLACK

N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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14-
0539

14-
0543

SCOTT PHINIZEY

VS.

AGNES WILSON, KENDALL MOORER,
and WYNETTA HORTON

DISPOSITION:

ASTEC INDUSTRIES INC.
DBA ASTEC MOB

VS.

TAC EQUIPMENT LLC

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

H. OWEN MADDUX

MOTION TO ACCEPT ALL
RESPONSES AS ADMITTED AND TO
COMPEL OR ALTERNATIVELY,

TO STRIKE

ARNOLD A. STULCE, JR.

CHRISTOHPER W. CONNER
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT

PRO SE
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14-
0554

14-
0577

BELLWETHER PROPERTIES, LLC

VS.

SARAH ALMA MOORE, her heirs and
assigns, et al.

DISPOSITION:

AZEL WEBB

VS.

SAM C. LEWIS, CLARA LEWIS,

SAM LEWIS, Il, EMMA HUGHES,
ANDERSON BENNS, AND THEIR
UNKNOWN BENEFICIARIES AND HEIRS

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

HARRY R. CASH
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT AND TO SET

PRO SE

NEIL A. BRUNETZ
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT AND ORDER

QUIETING TITLE

PRO SE

-9-
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14-
0580

14-
0590

JORDAN TODD

VS.

CHESTER W. GILL a/k/a C.W. Gill, his heirs
and assigns, et al.

DISPOSITION:

REX A. SIMPSON and wife,
CECILIA 1. SIMPSON,

VS.

JANET M. BROWNFIELD, SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE, INC., and STANLEY M.
PORTER, SR, as Trustee

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

HARRY R. CASH
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT AND TO SET

PRO SE

ARNOLD A. STULCE, JR.
MOTION FOR DEFAULT
JUDGMENT AND TO SET

PRO SE

-10 -
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14-
A-033

11-
G-094

13-
G-051

IN RE:

GABRIEL ALEXANDER JOHNSON

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

ERMA L. KELLEY

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

CHESTER JAMES WYATT

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N

N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

WILLIAM G. SCHWALL
MOTION TO COMPEL

MOLLIE M. CORN
MOTION TO APPROVE VA FEES
AND ATTORNEY FEES

LINDA J. NORWOOD
1) MOTION FOR APPROVAL OF
FINAL FEE

TREVOR ATCHLEY

2) MOTION TO APPROVE
ATTORNEY FEE AND DIRECT
PAYMENT THEREFOR

LAURIE H. HALLENBERG

3) MOTION TO APPROVE
ATTORNEY FEE AND DIRECT
PAYMENT THEREOF
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13-
G-075

13-
G-108

13-
G-114

IN RE:

MEGAN SARA BETSY HALLOCK

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

WILLIAM LAWRENCE TOLBERT

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

CATHERINE CLEO DAVIS

REBECCA S. WOODWARD

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N

CYNTHIA E. GARDNER

1) MOTION TO SET ASIDE ORDER

2) AMENDED MOTION TO SET
ASIDE ORDER AND AMENDING
HEARING DATE

3) AMENDED MOTION TO SET
ASIDE ORDER AND AMENDING
HEARING DATE

R. DEE HOBBS

CINDY S. DEERE
MOTION TO QUASH SUBPOENA

MOLLIE M. CORN

H. STEPHEN GILLMAN
MOTION TO DISMISS
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14-
G-071

14-
G-098

14-
G-102

IN RE:

TERRANCE (“TERRY”) F. GRIFFITH

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

FRANCES LORRAINE BENTZ

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

CHARLOTTE G. BLOCKER

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N

N N N N N

FIELDING ATCHLEY
MOTION TO SET COMPENSATION

SAMUEL J. GOWIN
MOTION TO MAKE PROVISIONAL

ORDER APPOINTING

CONSERVATOR A FINAL ORDER

R. DEE HOBBS
MOTION FOR INSTRUCTIONS
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14-
G-143

14-
G-145

IN RE:

EDWINA F. MARTIN

DISPOSITION:

IN RE:

RONALD L. WILLIAMS

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N

N N N N N

LINDA J. NORWOOD

WILLIAM P. GLASCOCK
MOTION TO APPROVE FEES AND
EXPENSES

LYNNE DECHMAN
MOTION FOR TERMINATION OF
CONSERVATORSHIP
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MOTIONS PASSED FROM PREVIOUS MOTION DOCKETS

12- JILL CHERI HOWE
0101

GLENNA M. RAMER

VS.

DONAVON TODD HOWE JOHN P. KONVALINKA
JILLYN O’SHAUGHNESSY
MOTION FOR EXECUTION OF

QUITCLAIM DEED

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:

12- JOHN JAHEN RONALD J. BERKE

0445 MOTION FOR SCHEDULING ORDER
VS.

AER EXPRESS, INC,, and
KIKO TRANSPORT, INC.

CHARLES W. POSS

N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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12-
0558

13-
0450

JAMES PHILLIP HEADDEN, et. al,

VS.

CITY OF CHATTANOOGA, et. al.

DISPOSITION:

WILLIAM H. FRYAR, INC.

VS.

THOMAS CARTER and REGIONS BANK,
Successor by merger to Union Planters, N.A.

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

STEVIE N. PHILLIPS

LEE DAVIS

BRYAN H. HOSS

MOTION TO FILE SECOND

AMENDED COMPLAINT

PHILLIP A. NOBLETT

RYAN D. HANZELIK

GEORGE M. DERRYBERRY
MOTION TO SET

-16 -
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13-
0804

13-
0851

WILLIAM Q. BARFIELD, as Surviving Spouse )
and on behalf of SUSAN A. BARFIELD, and )
ZACHARY Q. BARFIELD, as Dependentand )
on behalf of SUSAN A. BARFIELD

VS.

HINES MANAGEMENT, LLC,

N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:

LYNDA T. NORMAN,

VS.

SCOTT NORMAN,

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:

WADE K. CANNON
MOTION FOR CONTEMPT

C. SCOTT JOHNSON

JENNIFER H. LAWRENCE

BARRY L. ABBOTT
SAMUEL T. QUATTROCHI
MOTION TO SET TRIAL

-17 -
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14-
0008

14-
0189

JANYNE PRESTON,
ABBY PRESTON, and
BRYAN PRESTON,

VS.

JULIE ROMEO MILTON and
CHERYL BROWN (EVERHART),

DISPOSITION:

ELLEN D. GRAY

VS.

JAMES M. DOWLEN and
HENRY H. DOWLEN

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

SUSIE LODICO
MOTION FOR PROTECTIVE
ORDER

W. JACK BENSON, JR.
DAVID E. HARRISON

JOSEPH E. WILLARD, JR.

1) MOTION TO COMPEL AND FOR
CONTEMPT DEFENDANT HENRY
DOWLEN

2) MOTION TO COMPEL
DEFENDANT JAMES DOWLEN

JOE MANUEL
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14- DAVID EDWARD ANDREWS
0270

MISTY L. HARRIS

VS.

JUDITH NADINE CONDON JENNIFER K. PECK

1) MOTION TO MEDIATE

2) MOTION FOR EXCLUSIVE
POSSESSION OF MARITAL

RESIDENCE

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
14- PATRICIA INEZ KERNS JENNIFER K. PECK
0351

VS.

FRANK JOSEPH KERNS CURTIS L. BOWE

MOTION TO COMPEL

N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:
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14-
0442

14-
0562

STEPHEN LEON KELLEY

VS.

KENNETH D. VARNER, ALICESON
DARLENE VARNER, NOEL T.
TURNER, JR., DIANNAJILL TURNER,
MORTGAGE INVESTORS GROUP, and

VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND
FINANCE, INC.,

DISPOSITION:

VERNON HARDEN

VS.

NORTH WEST UTILITY DISTRICT

DISPOSITION:

N N N N N N N N N N N N N

N N N N N N N N N N N N

SUSAN B. EVANS

ARNOLD A. STULCE
MOTION TO DISMISS
DARREN W. KENNEDY
M. AARON SPENCER

RANDALL LARRAMORE

R. DEE HOBBS
MOTION TO DISMISS

-20 -
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14-
0574

14-
0586

WILLIAM THOMAS YEATES

and

E. GLENN THAMES, JR.

VS.

GLOBAL GREEN LIGHTING, LLC,
flk/a GLOBAL MANUFACTURING
ALLIANCE GROUP, LLC, d/b/a
GLOBAL GREEN LIGHTING

and

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DONALD EUGENE “DON” LEPARD

DISPOSITION:

HELEN BURNS SHARP AND THE STATE
OF TENNESSEE, ex rel. HELEN BURNS
SHARP

VS.

THE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT BOARD
OF THE CITY OF CHATTANOOGA

N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N

DISPOSITION:

WILLIAM R. HANNAH
ALEXANDER K. MCVEAGH
MOTION FOR SCHEDULING
CONFERENCE AND TO SET

BUDDY B. PRESLEY, JR.

JOHN P. KONVALINKA

THOMAS M. GAUTREAUX

LINDA D. KIRKLEN

1) MOTION TO DISMISS QUO
WARRANTO ACTION AND
ATTY GENERAL AS PARTY

SAM D. ELLIOTT

ROGER DICKSON

ROBERT F. PARSLEY

KYLE J. WILSON

2) MOTION OF MBSC BLACK
CREEK,LLC AND IDB
INVESTOR, LLC TO INTERVENE




